a Cognome Nome compagnia idclasse idcategorii punteggio spot superspot Posizione
39273 MARINO ALESSANDRA 12JANO CAF AN 160 6 1 1
37120 VITELLI MARIACRISTINA 12JANO CAF AS 102 3 0 1
38541 FILIPPONI ADORNA 12JANO CAF AS 7 1 0 2
21956 TATONI SILVIA 12ARSO CAF AS 52 1 0 3
21960 PISCITELLO CLAUDIA 12ARSO CAF AS 17 1 0 4
33677 GRISANTI CLELIA 12TRED CAF LB 239 7 1 1
16496 GORGA PATRIZIA 14ARCA CAF LB 213 13 3 2
36859 RITA EMANUELA 12WO00D CAF LB 135 0
22021 TRIVOLI VALENTINA 10PESA CAF RI 254 13 1 1
25968 FOSSATI LINA 13ELFI CAF RI 222 8 0 2
29405 CARUFFO IRENE 12CAIO CAF RI 208 7 2 3
29062 QUATTROCCHI TIZIANA 12ENEA CAF RI 187 7 1 4
35335 COLOMBI ILENIA 12JANO CAF RI 148 2 0 5
38063 TEDESCHI STEFANIA 12CAIO CAF RI 143 3 0 6
40250 GUALTIERI PAOLA 12FALC CAF RI 124 4 0 7
40591 SACCOMANNO ROSA 12PUMA CAF RI 121 5 1 8
39707 ALBERI DONATELLA 12HILL CAF RI 115 3 0 9
15352 BIANCHI MARISTELLA 12JANO CAF RI 101 2 0 10
31500 VALENTE MARIA GRAZIA 12CAIO CAF RI 89 2 0 1
40003 ESPOSITO TIZIANA 12HILL CAF RI 56 1 0 12
33591 LETTERUCCI MARIA LUISA 12JANO CAF RI 32 1 0 13
34621 DELLA GUARDIA DANIELA 12CAIO CAF N| 462 32 17 1
37417 GIORGI ILIA 12JANO CAF SI 430 32 2
23532 PERICA GILBERTO 12PICO CAM AN 271 8 1 1

2319 BIANCHI GIUSEPPE 12HILL CAM AS 346 16 5 1
29179 TIERI SANDRO MODESTO 12VATE CAM AS 279 8 2 2
16699 PIACENTINI ANTONELLO 12ARSO CAM AS 274 9 0 3
22020 PAOLI FEDERICO 10PESA CAM AS 273 14 3 4
31652 FIORE PIERLUIGI 12JANO CAM AS 242 7 1 5
14467 RAGAZZI LEONARDO 12JANO CAM AS 234 8 1 6
17933 RATARI MARIO 12JANO CAM AS 232 8 1 7
27758 LITTERA MAURO 12FALC CAM AS 229 6 1 8
35334 CHECCHI FRANCESCO 12JANO CAM AS 199 5 1 9
40465 SCARSELLA CARLO 12VATE CAM AS 191 5 2 10
33228 DE PERSIS MANOLO 12HILL CAM AS 157 3 2 1
21957 TATONI AMERIGO 12ARSO CAM AS 129 2 0 12
15355 SALUSTI CLAUDIO 12JANO CAM AS 105 3 1 13
18559 DI NARDO FABRIZIO 12PUMA CAM FS 545 44 33 1

8726 LUSIGNANI DARIO 12TRED CAM FS 515 39 27 2
18246 GENOVESE ATTILIO 12PUMA CAM FS 514 40 22 3
23666 LOLLETTI OTELLO 12GECO CAM FS 443 36 17 4
10803 DI ROSA VITTORIO 12TRED CAM FS 430 29 6 5
33676 PESERINI VINCENZO 12TRED CAM LB 365 22 6 1

2931 PERRINA GIUSEPPE 12GECO CAM LB 318 20 4 2
19636 CANALA ROBERTO 10ASKA CAM LB 307 17 7 3
20872 CLERI MARCO 12W00D CAM LB 298 14 0 4
30615 SARTORI FRANCO 12FALC CAM LB 296 17 3 5
31467 BERARDI LUCA 12HILL CAM LB 287 1 4 6
15822 ZANELLI MAURIZIO 14ARCA CAM LB 282 15 3 7
20822 PETRIGLIA MASSIMILIANO 12ARNA CAM LB 275 7 2 8
15357 CENTOFANTI SANDRO 12CACR CAM LB 267 10 2 9

8411 DI MARCO ANTONIO 12JANO CAM LB 251 10 1 10
39003 DE SANTIS RENZO 12JANO CAM LB 251 1 2 1
15035 BONI GIUSEPPE 12CACR CAM LB 248 12 2 12
23143 CHIALASTRI CARLO 12WO0O0D CAM LB 246 8 1 13
23661 D'ANDREA ANGELO 12GECO CAM LB 240 1 2 14
15173 CORSI MARIO 12CACR CAM LB 233 91 0 15
38246 MATTOGNO BRUNO 12HILL CAM LB 208 8 3 16
30565 DI GIALLEONARDO EZIO 12PUMA CAM LB 196 5 2 17
21966 SARRA ENRICO 12VATE CAM LB 192 10 0 18
35246 GIULIANI GILBERTO 12GECO CAM LB 191 5 0 19
38961 ROCCHI DANIELE 12HILL CAM LB 188 6 2 20
20866 SANTANDREA LUCIANO CAM LB 165 6 1 21
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37848 LUCCI

30563 GIALLONARDO
5340 PERUANI
31029 ROMEO
26101 DE SILLO
37156 MELONI

27855 CACCHI
2087 GRASSI
29895 SACCO
28619 LILLI
25967 CODINI
28145 SANTUCCI
29177 GOLINI
20871 BIELLI
15960 SALERNO
34471 MAKSIMOVICH
27850 CAMPETI
29407 VARESI
11404 ABET
35240 INNOCENTI
37618 CALABRO'
34869 STERBINI
14452 RICCO
11905 PASQUALINI
19972 GENOVESE
14254 NOBILI
35685 BAGAGLINI
12509 TALIA
35527 DI BERARDINO
16694 AMICI
36546 GUGLIELMINI
37619 SILVAGGI
39296 VEROLINI
31770 STRIANO
9624 SPINELLI
20004 DEL BROCCO
34787 DE BERARDINIS
29413 MALPIEDI
38062 FIPALDINI
25394 SANTANDREA
37701 VOLPINI
40521 PERUGGIO
29406 CAMPOMAGGIORE
40086 STEFANI
40369 FALCONI

6138 POMPILI
33967 GIALOVI
19969 D'ALESSIO
34620 ROSATI
27045 DE SANTIS
34979 FRANSESINI
39159 LEVA
35570 CIMARRA
25013 GIORDANI
38252 WIEDER
34913 PADOVANO

27038 ESPOSITO

35858 CHECCHI
37004 BIANCHI

37928 GIUSTINI

35254 PESERINI

31482 PAOLI

38665 PARIS
32716 GENOVESE

EMANUELE
GIACINTO
ANGELO
GIUSEPPE
LUCIANO
LORENZO MARIA

ENZO
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
FABRIZIO
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
MAURO
LUIGI
MARCELLO
ROBERTO
PIETRO
CARLO
LEANDRO
PIERPAOLO
CLAUDIO
PLACIDO
ANGELO
GAETANO
GIANCARLO
SALVATORE
NICOLA
MASSIMILIANO
MASSIMO
PIERO
GILBERTO
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
GIULIO
GENNARO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
ANTONELLO
VALERIO
LEONARDO
TIZIANO
ENZO
SIMONE
MICHELE
RUGGERO
STEFANO

ANGELO
FABIO
PAOLO
DANIELE
GIOVANNI
GIANLUCA
EMANUELE
SANDRO
DANILO
HENRYK
DELIO

FABIO

RACHELE
YLENIA

LORENZO

MARTINA

PENELOPE

CHIARA
ASIA

12ARNA
12JANO
12wWO00D
12GECO
10ASKA
12JANO

12ROMA
12CAIO
12VATE
12JANO
13ELFI
12CACR
12VATE
12WO00D
12ARRO
12ARNA
12ROMA
12GECO
12ROMA
12ARRO
12CACR
12PICO
14ARCA
12NEPI
12PUMA
12FALC
12ENEA
12JANO
10ASKA
12ARSO
12PICO
12CAIO
12ROMA
12HILL
12ROMA
12CAIO
10ASKA
10ASKA
12CAIO
12wWO00D
12FALC
12JANO
12CAIO
12FALC
10ASKA

12JANO
12PICO
12VEIO
12CAIO
12TRED
12ARNA
12VEIO
12JANO
12VEIO
12JANO
12VEIO

12JANO

12JANO
12FOCS

12ARSO
12TRED

10PESA

12FOCS
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39574 ROSATI ELISA 12CAIO SCF RI 139 4 1 3

31431 ESPOSITO LORENZO 12JANO SCM LB 157 5 1 1

35975 CICERCHIA NICOLAS 12w00D  sCM RI 184 10 3 1
36599 PERRINA GIORGIO 12GECO SCM RI 157 6 3 2
34868 STERBINI LORENZO 12PICO SCM RI 133 3 1 3
39996 PALONE FRANCESCO 12wo0D  SCM RI 81 2 0 4
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